
2018 I.08 Jednovýchodné tabulky sňatečnosti svobodných mužů
       Nuptiality life tables: males

2002 15 48318 - 13 57 168 0,00000 100000 0

2001 16 47387 1 20 55 329 0,00002 100000 2

2000 17 47631 12 20 120 689 0,00025 99998 25

1999 18 46625 29 31 153 719 0,00062 99973 62

1998 19 47490 79 35 183 730 0,00165 99911 165

1997 20 47776 171 35 256 758 0,00356 99746 355

1996 21 47933 365 32 278 866 0,00757 99390 752

1995 22 50576 635 33 296 1076 0,01246 98638 1229

1994 23 55400 1008 50 314 1041 0,01808 97409 1762

1993 24 61352 1528 50 279 1079 0,02475 95647 2368

1992 25 60852 2166 49 292 1036 0,03539 93279 3301

1991 26 63062 2778 52 256 947 0,04383 89978 3944

1990 27 60995 3085 49 247 954 0,05031 86034 4328

1989 28 58016 3142 42 250 820 0,05391 81706 4405

1988 29 57105 3327 38 209 710 0,05803 77301 4485

1987 30 53795 2912 55 211 654 0,05394 72816 3927

1986 31 51851 2787 66 229 563 0,05361 68888 3693

1985 32 49551 2516 57 194 505 0,05065 65195 3302

1984 33 46781 2157 53 162 403 0,04602 61893 2848

1983 34 43804 1979 73 172 383 0,04511 59045 2663

1982 35 41613 1734 60 160 299 0,04163 56382 2347

1981 36 38675 1497 72 120 297 0,03865 54035 2089

1980 37 37912 1213 67 103 233 0,03197 51946 1661

1979 38 38747 1107 85 92 245 0,02854 50285 1435

1978 39 36676 1047 63 86 201 0,02853 48850 1394

1977 40 34045 777 90 72 158 0,02282 47456 1083

1976 41 31565 634 99 70 143 0,02009 46373 932

1975 42 29210 527 76 60 137 0,01804 45441 820

1974 43 26743 423 95 46 122 0,01582 44622 706

1973 44 22736 293 87 52 105 0,01290 43915 566

1972 45 18840 250 85 50 99 0,01328 43349 576

1971 46 16101 194 92 44 85 0,01207 42773 516

1970 47 14045 134 79 36 72 0,00956 42257 404

1969 48 12628 122 80 35 57 0,00968 41853 405

1968 49 11129 123 87 22 59 0,01108 41448 459
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